
 Keokuk

Basketball Girls JV Schedule    (as of 11-01-17)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Dismissal Return 

Friday, Dec 1, 2017

Game 4:45PM Away vs. Fort Madison Fort Madison High
School 

3:20PM  11:30PM 

Friday, Dec 8, 2017

Game 6:15PM Mount Pleasant Keokuk High School    

Tuesday, Dec 12, 2017

Game 6:00PM Away vs. Clark County Clark County High
School 

4:15PM  10:00PM 

Friday, Dec 15, 2017

Game 4:45PM Away vs. Washington Washington High School 2:30PM 2:15PM 11:30PM 

Monday, Dec 18, 2017

Game 6:00PM Away vs. Warrenton John Wood Community
College 

4:15PM  11:30PM 

Thursday, Dec 21, 2017

Game 4:45PM Fairfield Keokuk High School    

Friday, Dec 22, 2017

Game 6:00PM Iowa City Liberty Keokuk High School    

Wednesday, Jan 3, 2018

Game 6:00PM Away vs. Scotland
County 

Scotland County 4:00PM  11:30PM 

Saturday, Jan 6, 2018

Game 1:00PM Away vs. Iowa City High,
Iowa City 

Iowa City High School 10:30PM  7:00PM 

Friday, Jan 12, 2018

Game 4:45PM Fort Madison Keokuk High School    

Tuesday, Jan 16, 2018

Game 4:45PM Ottumwa Keokuk High School    

Friday, Jan 19, 2018

Game 6:15PM Away vs. Mount
Pleasant 

Mount Pleasant High
School 

4:30PM  11:30PM 

Tuesday, Jan 23, 2018

Game 4:45PM Away vs. West Hancock West Hancock High
School 

4:45PM  11:00PM 

Friday, Jan 26, 2018

Game 4:45PM Washington Keokuk High School    
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Tuesday, Jan 30, 2018
Game 6:00PM Centerville Keokuk High School    

Friday, Feb 2, 2018

Game 4:45PM Away vs. Fairfield Fairfield High School 2:30PM 2:15PM 11:30PM 

Tuesday, Feb 6, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Moline (H.S.) Wharton Field House 1:30PM 1:15PM 11:00PM 
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